Montenegro Mimosa CUP

Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 2 Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
14.02.2009 - 9:10 Rezultati
Rekordi MNE - 12 42.70 KRALJA.

Rekordi MNE P 36.60 MARICC.

Rekordi MNE K 33.33 PAJOVIC S.

Rekordi MNE O 32.13 MARICB.

Rekordi MNE 19 + 29.86 PAJEVICS.

Rekordi SRB - 12 34.98 MELEG Sasa NSNS Zrenjanin, SRB 11.11.2005
Rekordi SRB P 32.28 MLADENOVIC Dimitrije RUCNO! NIS Pancevo (SRB) 30.11.2008
Rekordi SRB K 28.74 SILABPI Caba NSNS Zrenjanin, SRB 02.12.2006
Rekordi SRB O 27.82 SILADJI Caba PRO Zrenjanin (SRB) 06.12.2008
Rekordi SRB 19 + 27.31 SILABPI Caba PRO Rijeka (CRO) 11.12.2008
Rekordi BiH - 12 35.97 MUJACIC Rusmir STU Ljubljana, Slovenija 02.12.2000
Rekordi BiH P 32.82 ALIC Zlatko BSA Zagreb, Hrvatska 29.12.2006
Rekordi BiH K 31.21 ALIC Zlatko BSA Zagreb (CRO) (CRO) 23.12.2008
Rekordi BiH O 30.39 HAJDER Ensar ZATU Novi Sad (SRB) 25.10.2008
Rekordi BiH 19 + 29.33 GLAMOCIC Milan OBL Banja Luka, BiH 26.05.2007

Bodova: FINA 2004
Rang
Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

SILADJI Caba
BILIC Ivan
PAJOVIC Stanko
TRAJKOVIC Nikola
LIMOV Marko
LENDJER Ivan
ASCERIC Radomir
PAKOCI Armin

9. KRMEK Kresimir
10. ZIVANIC Jovan
11. VUJICIC Zoran
12. HODZIC Haris
13. FICI Jurgen
14. KRIVOKAPIC Drago
15. KATIN Dejan
16. KOMAZEC Dragan
17. DERVISHI Donato
18. ARHERI Mateo
19. BARBIR Pavo
20. MANJURA Adnan
21. LACIKneo
22. GABA Luis
23. VAVIC Mihajlo
24. CAVCIC Haris
25. MURATAJ Enea
26. GABA Tixhei
27. MIRDINJA Nemanja
28. PIKULI Thoant
29. CERIMAGIC Nadir
30. KULIC Mahir
31. POBRIC Amar
32. SHALARI Jon
33. XHELILAJ Kristi
34. SALIHBEGOVIC Adis
35. NOCKA Dhimiter
36. CAUSEVIC Adem
37. KOVAC Stefan
38. PECI Kiristi

©NOOAWNE

GR.

90 Proleter, ZR
90  Jug, DU

85 PSCG, HN
94  Proleter, ZR
92  Jug, DU

90 Proleter, ZR

93  Vojvodina, NS

91  Proleter, ZR
91  Jug, DU

92 Leotar, TB
81 PSCG, HN
92 Bosna, SA

93  FSEN (ASF), Tl

89 PSCG, HN
92  Proleter, ZR

87  Swim Star 200, BG
93 FSEN (ASF), Tl

94  Jug, DU
93  Jug, DU
94  Velez, MO

95  FSEN (ASF), Tl
92  FSEN (ASF), Tl

91 Jadran, HN
o4 Bosna, SA

93  FSEN (ASF), TI
9 FSEN (ASF), TI

95 Leotar, TB

94  FSEN (ASF), Tl

93 Bosna, SA
94 Bosna, SA
94  Velez, MO

97  FSEN (ASF), TI
95  FSEN (ASF), TI

96 Bosna, SA

96 FSEN (ASF), Tl

94  Bosha, SA
95 Jadran, HN

97  FSEN (ASF), TI

Vreme Bodova

28.36
28.69
30.62
30.80
31.12
31.40
32.24
32.65
33.66
33.98
34.01
34.14
34.70
34.76
34.97
35.49
36.08
36.23
37.85
38.09
38.19
38.29
38.90
39.23
39.89
40.75
41.30
41.79
42.01
42.42
43.74
43.88
44.25
44.38
44.40
45.62
45.98
46.50

835
807
664
652
632
616
569
547
500
486
484
479
456
454
446
426
406
401
351
345
342
339
324
316
300
282
271
261
257
250
228
226
220
218
218
201
196
190
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 2, Muski, 50m Prsno/Breast, Apsolutna (1992 i stariji)

Rang

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.
DISK
DISK
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

KISE Marko
POPOVIC llija
BOGOVAC Bozidar
KOTHERJA Mario
CISIC Haris
SHALLA Besart
LLANAJ Florenc
DOBROSLAVIC Toni
MUSANOVIC Esad
ALIC Zlatko
KOMADINA Franko
KURTAGIC Armin
RADINOVIC Bojan
STAMENIC Sasa
PIKULI Dhimiter
BALA Luka
BOGDANOVIC Nikola
VOLAJ Deniel
DIBRA Marin
RADANOVIC Ognjen
BERISHA llir
LLALLOSHI Drin
CATIC Armin
PAJOVIC Stanko
BUCA Benjamin
ZHUPAJ Enea
DUDIC Arnel

16 godina i mladi

©CoNoG LN

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

TRAJKOVIC Nikola
ASCERIC Radomir
FICI Jurgen
DERVISHI Donato
ARHERI Mateo
BARBIR Pavo
MANJURA Adnan
LACI Kneo
CAVCIC Haris
MURATAJ Enea
GABA Tixhei
MIRDINJA Nemanja
PIKULI Thoant
CERIMAGIC Nadir
KULIC Mahir
POBRIC Amar
SHALARI Jon
XHELILAJ Kristi
SALIHBEGOVIC Adis
NOCKA Dhimiter
CAUSEVIC Adem
KOVAC Stefan
PECI Kristi

KISE Marko
POPOVIC llija

G.R.

95
98
95
98
97
87
88
93
93
92
93
90
91
93
98
93
90
98
95
97
90
91
92
85
90
97
91

94
93
93
93
94
93
94
95
94
93
96
95
94
93
94
94
97
95
96
96
94
95
97
95
98

Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Velez, MO
Step, PR
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jug, DU

Velez, MO
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
Zenica, ZE
Swim Star 200, BG
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jug, DU

FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
Pristina, PR
Pristina, PR
Zenica, ZE
Primorac, KO
Zenica, ZE
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Zenica, ZE

Proleter, ZR
Vojvodina, NS
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jug, DU

Jug, DU

Velez, MO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Leotar, TB
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Velez, MO
FSEN (ASF), Tl
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Bosna, SA
Jadran, HN
FSEN (ASF), Tl
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN

Vreme Bodova

4730 180
48.02 172
4920 160
5233 133
5551 111
31.61

36.27

30.80 652
3224 569
3470 456
36.08 406
3623 401
37.85 351
38.09 345
3819 342
39.23 316
39.89 300
4075 282
4130 271
4179 261
4201 257
4242 250
4374 228
4388 226
4425 220
4438 218
4440 218
4562 201
4598 196
4650 190
4730 180
48.02 172
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Montenegro Mimosa CUP
Herceg Novi, 14. - 15.2.2009

Disciplina 2, Decaci, 50m Prsno/Breast, 16 godina i mladi

Rang

26.

27.

28.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.
Nije.st.

BOGOVAC Bozidar
KOTHERJA Mario
CISIC Haris
MUSANOQVIC Esad
STAMENIC Sasa
KOMADINA Franko
BALA Luka

VOLAJ Deniel
DOBROSLAVIC Toni
PIKULI Dhimiter
DIBRA Marin
RADANOVIC Ognjen
ZHUPAJ Enea

G.R.

95  Jadran, HN

98 FSEN (ASF), TI
97 Velez, MO

93 Velez, MO

93 Bosna, SA

93 Velez, MO

93 FSEN (ASF), TI
98 FSEN (ASF), TI
93  Jug, DU

98 FSEN (ASF), Tl
95 FSEN (ASF), Tl
97  Jadran, HN

97 FSEN (ASF), Tl

Vreme Bodova

49.20 160
5233 133
5551 111
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